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£RR (2% I H (MZ) PN XH | B4
R02.04.10 BUSIRENVE 150,000 0 150,000
R02.04.20 1 URRIEEEE (=7 A NE ) 0 16,720 133,280
R02.05.19 2RRIETEE (=T ANE ) 0 16,720 116,560
R02.06.18 BURHILTEE (U7 A NEHE) 0 16,720 99,840
R02.07.10 BOEIEENE 150,000 0 249,840
R02.07.21 ASRILTEE (V=7 ANEHEE) 0 16,720 233,120
R02.07.21 5&EHERE (Yo EHEE) 0 6,600 226,520
R02.08.19 6 [NERILEEE (=7 A NEHE) 0 16,720 209,800
R02.09.23 7 EHIEGEE: (T T ANEHEE) 0 16,720 193,080
R02.09.23 8 5%%%5;%( éﬂﬁ;?zgg;‘gﬁ;(ggﬁ%)/ E R 0 152,372 40,708
= i) (4, :
R02.10.12 BEIEEE 150,000 0 190,708
R02.10.19 9 LRIENEE (V=T ANEHE) 0 16,720 173,988
R02.11.19 10 [KBUAIEE (=7 A NEHE) 0 16,720 157,268
R02.12.18 W ESRIETEE (V=7 A NEHE) 0 16,720 140,548
R03.01.12 B IEEh 2 150,000 0 290,548
R03.01.21 12 5%?;%?;% (;ﬁz;%?%%%i_ﬁ'é%/ TTECER 0 25,520 265,028
= l_l%,-aﬁﬁ‘ﬁ =
R03.02.16 13 fﬁi&@tﬁ*% (%:%%4)%%@%/%‘34‘/ 0 38,720 226,308
S O — X — T R
R03.03.22 14 RRIRHER (V=T A NE TR 0 16,720 209,588




